@CO\IOC)'I&(DMI—\E
QD
o
@

W W W W WWOWWWWNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNMDNDNMNDNRRRPRPRRRPRERRRRPR
© 00N O O WNPRFEP OO 0O NOOB UG DMNWDMNMRPEPOOOOWNOOOGPM~MWDNDNRO

First Name
Behr
James
Holly
Mark
Luke
Patrick
Jason
Nate
Isaac
Alexander
Patrick
Christopher
Kimberly
Jesse
Travis
Rob
Anthony
Kimberly
Kameron
Mitchell
Elliot
Seth
Travis
Nikki
John

Joe
Regina
Kelly
Zachary
Sara
Jozef
Paul
Chad
Dickson
Travis
Jaxon
Alem
Mark
Drake

Last Name
Boswell
Didier
Hirsch
Martinsen
Lubansky
Lowder
Hirsch
Cardinal

Mathison-Bowie

Griggs
Kinville
Fritter
Haven
Schlemmer
Huewe
Lindquist
Jensen
Madrid
Paine
Scott
Weiss

Orr
Carden
Carden
Putman
Block
Knudson
Meyer
Pederson
Jeddeloh
Klobusnik
Hurckman
Miles
Centellas
Jeffrey
Wolfe
Tesfaledet
White
White

City

State

Colorado Spring: CO

St Louis Park
Anoka

Eden Prairie
Lakeville
Chanhassen
Anoka

St. Paul
Chisholm
Lakeville
Minneapolis

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Inver Grove Heig MN
Satellite Beach FL

Bloomington
Saint Paul
Champlin
Kasson

St Louis Park
Victoria
Baxter

Saint Paul
Foley

Fargo

Fargo

Prior Lake
Prior Lake
Chanhassen
Moorhead
Alexandria
Hopkins
Hopkins
Minneapolis
Ovilla
Willmar
Eden Prairie
Bloomington
Farmington
Rochester
Macomb

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
ND
ND
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
>
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
IL

Gender
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Age

26
36
38
61
33
36
45
31
31
27
38
46
44
29
34
39
36
50
28
40
29
34
37
34
37
53
57
46
29
39
65
49
49
37
49
15
51
58
63

ChipTime
7:45:02

8:45:23

8:47:16

9:31:50

9:43:45

9:50:40

10:07:23
10:11:39
10:15:16
10:20:58
10:28:06
10:51:56
10:52:31
10:54:49
11:00:13
11:08:38
11:11:46
11:12:41
11:15:20
11:17:08
11:22:46
11:24:11
11:25:51
11:25:51
11:30:11
11:30:11
11:34:42
11:37:31
11:49:40
12:33:04
12:33:04
12:59:35
12:59:35
13:05:29
13:24:43
13:40:27
13:51:23
13:53:08
13:53:09



